Menu of the week

Aperitif

Italian Dream (Amaretto liqueur, orange juice & prosecco)

Starters

Suckling pig carpaccio with rocket salad, dried tomatoes & parmesan

Prawns in Tempura with Guacamole

Grilled goat cheese with pumpkin carpaccio

Pasta

Fusilli with salsiccia ragout and buffalo mozzarella
Rigatoni with goat cheese cream, fried zucchini and basil pesto
Pacchero Luciana style (baby octopus, olives & capers)

Tagliatelle with black truffle (original “scorzone” truffle)

Grilled Meat

Grilled rib-eye steak with porcini mushroom sauce and vegetables

Grilled Fish

Grilled tuna steak with vegetables

Dessert

Chocolate profiteroles

*You can find the additives/allergens at the end of our menu*

11,50 €

21,90 €
24,90 €
22,90 €

21,90 €
19,90 €
25,90 €
22,90 €

36,50 €

34,90 €

11,90 €



