Menu of the week

Aperitif

Italian Dream (Amaretto liqueur, orange juice & prosecco)	11,50 €
Starters	
Suckling pig carpaccio with rocket salad, dried tomatoes & parmesan	21,90 €
Prawns in Tempura with Guacamole	24,90 €
Grilled goat cheese with pumpkin carpaccio	22,90 €
Pasta	
Fusilli with salsiccia ragout and buffalo mozzarella	21,90 €
Rigatoni with goat cheese cream, fried zucchini and basil pesto	19,90 €
Pacchero Luciana style (baby octopus, olives & capers)	25,90 €
Tagliatelle with black truffle (original "scorzone" truffle)	22,90 €
Grilled Meat	
Grilled rib-eye steak with porcini mushroom sauce and vegetables	36,50 €
Grilled Fish	
Grilled tuna steak with vegetables	34,90 €
Dessert	
Chocolate profiteroles	11,90€

You can find the additives/allergens at the end of our menu $% \mathcal{A}^{(n)}$